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Greetings from realme mobile » When charging, please place the device in an environment that has a normal Speciﬁcation Radio Waves Speciﬁcations
This guide will show you how to use the phone and its important functions. You room temperature and good ventilation. It is recommended to charge the
may also visit realme official website to get more information about the phone. device in an environment with temperature ranging from 5°C~35°C. Radio Frequency Max. Output Power
Product RMX5078
How to reboot the phone 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
Receiver ————— ———— Proximity sensor & GSM
Front Camera —{ light sensor Press and hold the Power Button and Volume Up Button at the same time until 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
the realme boot animation is displayed to reboot the phone. Main screen parameter 16.94cm(6.67") WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
}7 Volume Key How to Transfer Old Mobile Content to a New Mobile Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/177 2548
|— Power key You can use realme Clone Phone to easily transfer photos, videos, music, LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66 m
contacts, messages, apps, etc from your old phone to the new one. Dimension 163.15%75.65x7.97(mm) Band 7 24.5dBm
1.1f you have an old Android phone, first scan the QR code below, then
LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
. ) download and install Clone Phone, next open Clone Phone on both the new
(O ——— Screen Fingerprint and old phones, and follow the on-screen instructions to complete the Battery 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) ”; é’;% ';Z:%’}zg‘]% ”626% ”7276/ 25dBm
operation. oy 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) 5GNR
A\ Warning % n78 27dBm
‘ ‘ Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
» Do not place the phone or battery near or inside heating equipment, cooking =] Camera 50 Megap!xe:s : 2 Megapixels Rear —
equipments, high pressure vessels (such as microwave ovens, induction cooker, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 16 Megapixels Front 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
electric oven, heater, pressure cooker, water heater, gas stove, etc.) to prevent 2.If you have an old iPhone, open Clone Phone on the new phone directly, and 5.15-5.25GHz 21dBm(EIRP)
the battery overheating which may lead to an explosion. follow on-screen instructions to sign in to iCloud account and sync the files. Operating temperature 0°C-35°C 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
igi andar essorie: 5G Wi-Fi
» The original charger, data cable and battery shall be used. Unapproved St: ard a.cc SS.O S ) ) 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(ERP)
chargers, data cables, or batteries that are not certified by the manufacturer You are provided with the following standard accessories:
may result in electric shock, fire, explosion, or other hazards. 1Phone, 1 Charger, 1 USB data cable, 1 Safety Guide, 1 Quick Guide, SARValues | CESAR <§-g%tg$e?jd; 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
) X <2 0
» Back cover can't be removed. 1 SIM Ejector Tool, 1 Protective Case. g v NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
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I DAY, LAWY Lnaxﬁuj mnimiﬁwma‘%au|pmammvluﬁﬁvﬁdwylm‘saa‘lun”lﬁ\ AUIAKUIAD 16.94cm(6.67") WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
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" 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/ 25dBm
A dndau uueLna3 6000mA/23.52Wh(Typ) 5GNR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77
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> aslaA3aensa sadauna (USB) uazuumaaiuadun wsaesa aadanna Ta9utieud iCloud uasifianzaya'lwa 5.15-5.25GHz 21dBm(EIRP)
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dan Wil sudie wiaduasodug ainsanassIuuadLAIaY Wldfiada i G WiFi 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
> ifavimsansa Tlsanvalnsallituaaiw bt aiviavaglussdinlng aunsaunasgIuTINAuMIAsasiideaallil: i 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
u.a:ﬂmswy-m‘mnmﬂ'ﬁ L o Insdwvifiadia 1 1A3a9 , Aiansauueiea’ 1 fu , aewdausa (USB ) 1 1du, \ <2.0W/kg (f51)
paununihnznsaalnsalludanwunaanfifiaamgfiagluane 5°C ~ 35°C dflansliifiadaadnolaands 1 @y, gilanisldeuaciedie 1 @u, A1 SAR CESAR <2.0W/kg (319ma) 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
> dhédundohiansanaausnaan’a viuaaadumse 1 i, waiiada 1 du NFC. 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Selamat Menggunakan Telefon Pintar realme » Penutup belakang tidak boleh ditanggalkan. Spesifikasi perisian Spesifikasi Gelombang Radio
Panduan ini menunjukkan cara untuk mengendalikan telefon dan fungsi-fungsi Cara untuk mula semula telefon
yang penting. Anda juga boleh melawat laman web realme untuk mendapatkan Tekan dan tahan Butang Kuasa dan Butang Kelantangan Naik pada masa Radio Frekuensi Kuasa Output Maksima
maklumat lebih lanjut. yang sama sehingga animasi realme dipaparkan untuk mula semula telefon. Model Produk RMX5078 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
Penerima —————  —— Sensor Kedekatan & . - GSM
Kamera hadapan —fF———o sensor cahaya B 1akah saya boleh dahkan apa yang d pada 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
telefon lama saya ke telefon baru .
}7 unci Anda boleh menggunakan Klonkan Telefon realme untuk memindahkan Ukuran Skrin utama 6.67 inci WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
undi kelantangan
dengan mudah foto, video, muzik, kenalan, mesej, aplikasi, dsb dari telefon Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/ 25dBm
| Kuncikuasa lama ke telefon baru anda. LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
1. Jika anda mempunyai telefon Android lama, mula-mula imbas kod QR di Dimensi 163.15x75.65x7.97(mm) Band 7 24.5dBm
bawah, kemudian muat turun dan pasang Klonkan Telefon, seterusnya buka
Klonkan Telefon pada kedua-dua telefon lama dan baru, dan ikut arahan pada LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
[ Skrin Cap Jari skrin untuk melengkapkan operasi. Bater 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/ 25dBm
& Amaran O 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) 5GNR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77
> Jangan letakkan telefon atau bateri berhampiran atau di dalam peralatan " " n78 27dBm
pemanasan, peralatan memasak, bekas tekanan tinggi (seperti ketuhar : K ;Oll\lll(egaplksel +2Megapiksel Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
gelombang mikro, dapur aruhan, ketuhar elektrik, pemanas, periuk tekanan, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download amera elakang —
pemanas air, dapur gas, dsb.) untuk mengelakkan pemanasan melampau bateri " . . 16 Megapiksel Depan 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
yang boleh menyebabkan letupan. 2. Jika anda mempunyai telefon iPhone lama, buka Klonkan Telefon pada
. b \abel data dan bateri .Ih daklah di ‘an. P xabel dat. telefon baru secara terus dan ikut arahan pada skrin untuk mendaftar masuk ke 5.15-5.25GHz 21dBm(EIRP)
engecas, Kabel data dan bateri asal hendakla Igunakan. Pengecas, kabel data ki iCl Kk fail. Suhu operasi 025,
atau bateri yang tidak diperakui oleh pengeluar boleh menyebabkan kejutan akauniCloud dan segerakkan fai P 0°C35°C SGWiFi 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
elektrik, kebakaran, letupan atau bahaya lain. Aksesori sedia ada 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
> Semasa mengecas telefon, sila letak peranti dalam persekitaran suhu bilik dan Anda akan diberi aksesori sedia ada seperti di bawah:
pengalihan udara yang baik. Anda disarankan agar mengecas peranti dalam 1 Telefon, 1 Pengecas, 1 Wayar data USB, 1 Panduan keselamatan, Nilai SAR CESAR <2.0W/kg (Kepala) 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
persekitaran suhu bilik 5°C ~ 35°C. 1 Panduan ! " N ’ <2.0W/kg (Badan)
pengguna, 1 Alat pembuka SIM, 1 Casing. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
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o o A a1 5 S i bt e s oS s s o Sas 14dBm(EIRP) 5.725-5.85GHz zg'gmg ((;:1) CESAR | )% SSAR
0 i 100y SASTIISIM 1S 1 SRS LS USUSB L ona 110 1 L US s S S S e < 42dBuA/m @10m 13.56MHz NFC
SIINKRD 10N DX 1'0N7 NNWOK 'R < realme mobile-n npMa I'T 22 09N voNn
119700 NX WTNN 2NNKY TXD 21N .17 NRIYNN NI 19702 WNNWAYT T¥D 17 %' 0T 11T
-2 7170 DY TN YN A7YenN XN 7Y MWD AYNY Y 19700 NITIX qon VTN 7277 12 realme 7w mwin 1NN 1727 D2 27N R¥IN 790N N I'M VX507 wn
YNNKY 1> realme 1970 7INNK 7@ N'YNIRD NAxAY? TV NNt 07— IR [¥"NI N7 |wrn 34dBm 850MHz/900MHz GSM
19700 NX WTNN nnTE N —f— 31dBm 1800MHz/1900MHz
wTn T 19707 W' T 19700 PIN 1aYaT T I—— 25dBm Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 WCDMA (YIX6.67) n"016.94 'WKY 0N 0N
Ni77a 1ayn? 7 realme 7w 1970 7192w wnnwn? im ! ! Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/
T2 NIYPYOR NIWVTIN YR 'WIR ,NP'TIN,D1I0N0 ,NDINN |—nwon win 25dBm 18/19/20/26/28/66 LTEFDD
. .WTNY? |W'n 197000 24.5dBm Band 7 (n"n)163.15%75.65x7.97 niTn
L7017 QR-n Tig nX n'7'nn 7no ,jwr Android 1970 niwna DX .1
2195@' MK NNO PN INX? ,'}19700 YI93W' TIX [7NA1 TR TRI P 25dBm Bands 38/40/41 LTETDD
U NINAINY DXNNA 7US1,WTNAT [P ,DA'WANA 1WA 19707 v V20 i7io 25dBm n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/ (n) 5860mAh/22.98Wh oy
.AIen MK 0WNY T3 0nn AT A 1n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77 56 NR (amoix) 6000mAh/23.52Wh nzio
o = 2 TIY,Dmn TIY )N IK TX7 177100 1K 19700 IR NINT 'R < 27dBm n78
& AN ,70UN N ANPITIR NN L7220 0N 1nd) N ynv? v 17dBm(EIRP) > 4-2.4835GHz Bluetooth TMINK 2072'9-nan 2 + Y077'9-nan 50
i : ¢ AN nmnnnn yanY 1 (91,72 0" ,0m onnn Lyn'? 1'o ,0mn T 09-nan 16 nnxn
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download -YI¥'97 DMA7 N7I72WY n77100 20dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz 24GWiFi
wTNN 19702 19700 7195¢' IR NNO ,|w' iPhone w1 DX .2 215 ,0Y0N .0MIERN 1771021 D1ININ 7252, [YUN] Unnwn? ur < 21dBm(EIRP) 5.15-5.25GHz 0°C-35°C .
iCloud jawn? nwan? 1 Jonn 2w NIXAINY? DXNNA W91 NNY! NIMUNNN? 0Na7 02179 QXN T 7 NUIK KW NI7710 1K DD 20dBm(ERP) 5.25-5.35GHz N71Y9 NMIvI9NUV
.D'¥2PN DX 121071 JNINNK N0 IR YIX¥'S ,N9Y 5G Wi-Fi
D"VITIVO DTN 200 NNIKND 12202 WO K NIN ,NIWOA 170N < 20dBm(EIRP) 5.47-5.725GHz oWk
AN AT 1,nnwa T 1,USB nama 710 1 ,won 1,970 1 MY 121201 'O DX I'VUVSNL'gJ";é:'é'ﬂ 27N NMIVIENLL 14dBm(EIRP) 5.725-5.85GHz (':I:I:; EZZOW/kg CE SAR SAR D
.an 1o 1,SIM nxving 0 1 : DINNA MILISNOA 42dBuA/m @10m 13.56MHz NFC
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realme mobile vous souhaite la bienvenue

Ce guide vous montre comment utiliser le téléphone et ses fonctionnalités

> Le couvercle arriére ne peut pas étre enlevé.

Spécifications techniques

Spécifications concernant les ondes radio

C dé slénh
importantes. Vous pouvez également visiter le site officiel de realme pour obtenir plus rerle b Radio Fréquence Puissance de sortie max.
dlinformations sur le téléphone. Maintenez simultanément la touche marche/arrét et la touche de volume haut .
Récepteur Capteur de proximité et enfoncées jusqu’a ce que I'animation de démarrage realme s'affiche pour Modele RMX5078 GSM 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
Caméra rontale —F——5 capteur de lumicre redémarrer le téléphone. 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Comment transférer le contenu d'un ancien téléphone vers un ﬁg?:;?\é;ie:c?;l 16.94cm(6.67 pouces) WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
| rouchedevolume nouveau Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/171
}— Touche marcherarrét Vous pouvez utiliser "Clone Phone" realme afin de transférer facilement photos, 18/19/20/26/28/66 25dBm
vidéos, musique, contacts, messages, apps, etc. depuis votre ancien téléphone vers . . LTEFDD
votre nouveau téléphone. Dimensions 163.15x75.65x7.97(mm) Band 7 24.5dBm
1:S| vousdlsposerz L}I‘un ancien Felephor‘\ve Android, scfnnez toutd‘ébo:d le code QR . LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
| empreinte digitale ci-dessous, puis téléchargez et installez "Clone Phone", ouvrez ensuite "Clone Phone'
<ous écran sur votre ancien et votre nouveau téléphone et suivez les instructions a I'écran pour N ) 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/ 25dBm
A\ Avertissement terminer [opération. atterie 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) 5GNR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77
> Ne placez pas le téléphone ou la batterie a proximité des équipements de chauffage, de - ol 50 -mégapixels + 2 -mégapixels n78 27dBm
cuisson, de récipients a haute pression (comme un four a micro-ondes, une plaque a : Camé sl g P gap! Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
induction, un four électrique, un radiateur, un autocuiseur, un chauffe-eau, une { amera alarriere o
cuisiniére a gaz, etc) ni a l'intérieur de ces derniers pour éviter la surchauffe de la https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 16 -mégapixels a 'avant 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
batterie qui pourrait provoquer une explosion. s eniPh "Clone Phone” sur | Séoh e PYpT—
» Vous devez utiliser le chargeur, le cable data et la batterie d'origine. L'utilisation é'. ! vous avez un ancien IFhone, ouvrez one one sur ? no\{veau téléphone Température de 0°C-35°C 515-5.25GHz m( )
5 N N . gt irectement, puis suivez les instructions sur 'écran pour accéder a votre compte fonctionnement
non approuvée de chargeurs, cables data ou batteries qui ne sont pas certifiés par iCloud et synchroniser les fichiers. 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
le fabricant peuvent causer des décharges électriques, incendies, explosions ou 4 ) 5G Wi-Fi
d'autres dangers. Accessoires standards X 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
» Lors du chargement, placez I'appareil dans un environnement avec une température Les accessoires standards suivants vous sont fournis: Valeurs SAR CE SAR <2.0W/kg (Téte) 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
ambiante et une bonne ventilation. Il est recommandé de mettre I'appareil en charge 1 Téléphone, 1 Chargeur, 1 Outil d'éjection SIM, 1 cable data USB, 1 Guide de sécurité, <2.0W/kg (Corps)
dans un environnement dont la température varie de 5 °C 4 35 °C. 1 Guide rapide, 1 Pochette de protection. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
realme AT dhare =1 AT > ToTiE *ﬂﬁfﬁﬁﬁ ksl FAHFITEART ATACUSER e v R
BT FE Rge A IM3eqe AT
Jg FEREE quEArs A B T THF HEUT o g TS mﬁwm" wfer realme ge AL AGTEEr §FH UaR dea T HiegHd
X RER 3
TS| TR realme 1 JHR dadgedrc 9 T8 Perel TRAT FaTsaY Seeteé W AR TERE i Esiod RMX5078 R2/900MH 5
SAAF UBA TS S0 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
- °°rmlﬂﬁ P T i aterl, T ATy et Feror oM 1800MHz/1900MH 31dBm
X z z
o » Froem e AT realme FelleT HIeT AT I HIAT AT IAHT ST FHIGE, B,
FIITET, BETHES , F2IeT , UIEE, Mfears Afotel 7T BT AT et T 8 wRIfeR 16.94cm(6.67 34 WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
oo = e R
| aror o 2. afe QT ®ieT Android & &1, el QR &5 LTEFDD
N T FolleT BT SIS TR TATTAT IO, AT T AT G AT Follal Blet 3 163.15x75.65x7.97(mm) Band 7 24.5dBm
TERI, T AT HIST TUAAROT et FY Fdlewt T el feguan LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
AETEE TTele it e 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/ 25dBm
STy R EFehT © 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) 5G NR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77
A\ Aara n78 27dBm
TOIfSH FABRT 50 AT +
> T F T A ST L1 A AR, e qcne(i:%ém hetps://i.clonephone coloros.com/download S 2 s Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
ST, T THTIA SUHLVTE, I ATegs HH! HieTeierey (rad A ; . o IR FAERT 16 -HAmiEET iFi
S S e, e s, 5 g, s o, T T 2. af TS G Wt iPhone &1 3w, Hek ol e FeleT BT o T 16 2.4G WirFi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
T e o ! Topear feguat fAderegs areem ot iCloud TIATAT E5 38 I FiEAeE 5.15-5.25GHz 21dBm(EIRP)
Sqe) @ A A TR RAETER | ST afe TS 9 | ot TR FHI A 0°C-35°C —
> FFHAT O, ST Facl T AL FAT US| Seuleshear] GAToTT > . 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
FIRTH IFAFT TR, 32T Feel, T SARNEE YA ] Fee A, IATOE HEF ITHIEE 5G Wi-Fi
3T Rrewes 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
e g, 1 3 AR ST Froe] TGS T ST SATVIEE Har TR <2.0Wrkg (RR)
> ST T U T WA AT T ETET I3 Sl AT SHGEAT FUH FISTAT 11, 1 TR, 1USB 3T Serel, 1 G Feawd faRe, 1 wfevea R, SAR g% CESAR <2.0W/kg (RR) 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
TEARNE | TS 5°C~35°C THHF! AT HUHT ATATaROTAT =T T RAHIRE Ree | 1SIM fehre=t ST, 1 AT HH NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Bnaropapum 3a Bbi6op cmapToHa realme > Bo Bpema 3apsAKM YCTPOICTBO AOMKHO HaXOANUTLCA NPI HOPMANbHON KOMHATHOM Cneunduxaumm XapaKTepuCcTukM paguocurHanos
B 6 o TemnepaType 1 B yCTIOBUAX XOPOLLIeN BEHTUNALMM. PeKOMEHAYeTCA 3apsxaTb
[laHHOM PYKOBOACTBE NO/Nb30BATENA ONMCaHbI HanGoMNee BaXHbIE GyHKLM : o o o
cmaptdoHa. [nsr 6Gonee i 0 TenedoHe bl YCTPOHACTBO MpY TemnepaType okpyKalouieli cpebl or 5°C 40 35°C. Paavo Yactota MaKc. BbIXOJHAA MOLHOCTb
MOXeTe NoceTTb oduLManbHbIii BeG-caiT realme. Kak nepesarpysutb TenedoH Mogenb RMX5078 350MH2/900MHz 34dBm
Avamuk ———— [ [larunk npubnukerin & (OpHOBPEMEHHO 3aXKMUTe 1 YACPXNBAVITE KHOMKIA ITAHNA 1 YBENMYEHNA TPOMKOCTH (+) GSM
DpoHTanbHas Kamepa —fF——o CBETOBOM AATUMK 710 NOSIBNEHMSA 3arPy30UHOrO OKHa realme. 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Kak nepeHectn nH$popmaLuio U3 NaMATH CTaporo TenedoHa Ha HOBbII KkpaH 16,94 cm (6,67") WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
rK;Gos:g(prirynprBKM Tenedon? Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13117/
I — Kuonka numams [nsa neperoca n306paxeHnii, BUAEO, My3bIKi, KOHTAKTOB, COOBLUEHIIA, NPUNOXEHNI N 18/19/20/26/28/66 25dBm
[APYTUX JaHHBIX CO CTAPOTO TelepoHa Ha HOBBIN Bbl MOXeTe BOCMONb30BaTbCA LTEFDD
byHKumeit realme «Co3aaTb KONWIo TenedoHan. Pasmep 163,15x75,65%7,97 (Mm) Band 7 24.5dBm
1. Ecnvt Ha Bawew ctapom Tene¢?;Re YCTaHoBNEHa OnepauuonHan cuctema Android, LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
| Sparmon cxanep otc STUM T -Kop, . HIKe, 1 yCTaHOBUTE - AN InaIna0IaeT
OTNevaTKoB NanblLies «Konua 3atem Hue «Konua Ha EMKOCTb aKKyMynATODa 5860mAu/22,98BT4(Min) ni/n2/n3/ns/n//nd/n20/n. 25dBm
CTapoM 1 HOBOM TenedoHax U cnepyiiTe NoCKa3Kkam Ha JKpaHe. yMy P 6000MAu/23,52BTu(Typ) 5G NR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77
A Buumanne! EAT n78 27dBm
» He knaaute TeneoH n op B6113u HOTo YCTpOiCTB .
[NA NPUro nmwm, BbICOKOTO /i (Takux kak CBY-neun, Kamepa gc:ii::;g: ;w6nll\alltlcv|:c2 Mnike Bluetooth 2/4-24835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
VIHAYKUVIOHHBIE NANTbI, SNEKTPUYECKIE MINTbI, Har KacTpionm-c [0 P . 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
BOfJOHarpeBaTeny, ra3oBble NUTbI 1 T.N.), a TaKKe He NOMeLLaiiTe X BHyTPb 3T1X https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download
YCTPOIACTB. 3TO MOXET NPUBECTY K Neperpesy 11 B3pblBy akkyMynaTopa. 2. [InA nepeHoca aanHbix ¢ iPhone oTkpoiiTe <Konus Tened:oma» Ha HOBOM TenedoHe 1 YOn0BIA HCONb30BaNME 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 21dBm(EIRP)
> Vcnonb3yiite TONbKO OPUrMHabHOE 3apAAHOe YCTPOCTBO, Kabenb Ans nepepaun CnepyiiTe NOACKa3KaM Ha SKpaHe ANA BXOAA B CBOV akkayHT iCloud 1 cuHxpoHn3aumn 5,25-5,35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
[AaHHbIX 1 aKKyMynaTop. Mcronb3oBaHme 3apafHbIX YCTPOIICTB, Kabenein ans aitnos. 5G Wi-Fi
nepesfaun faHHbIX 1 He 0ao6p Tenem b 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
MOeT NPUBECTY K YAapy 3NMeKTPUUECKIM TOKOM, BO3ropaHiio, B3PbIBY U UHBIM B KOMNNIEKT BXOAAT: TenepoH-1 LUT., 3apAAHOe YCTPOiCTBO-1 W, USB-KaBenb-1 wr., Yposens SAR CESAR <2,0W/kg (ans ronosbi) 5,725-5,85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
OnacHbIM MOCNEACTBNAM. PyKoBOACTBO M0 Ge3onacHocTu-1 wWT., KpaTKoe pyKoBOACTBO Nosib3osatena-1 wr., <2,0W/kg (ana Tena) .
> 3a7HIOI KPbILKY CHATb HEBO3MOXHO. VHCTPYMEHT ANnA u3BneveHmns SIM-KapTbi-1 WT., 3aluTHBIRA Yexon-T wr. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

realme yanbl TenedgoHbIH TaHAaFaHbIHbI3fa paxmeT
Byn HyckaynelK TenedoHibl NaiiaanaHy XosbiH %aHe OHbIH MaHbI3Ab!

» ApTKbl KaKmakTbl anbin Tactay MyMKiH eMec.

TexHuKanbIK cunaTrama

PapvoTonKbIHAAPABIH cunaTTamachl

TenedoHAbI ewipin-Kocy xonbl
(t)yHKLurfﬂnapblH Kepcere/:u.vClolM.eH Katap, TenecoH Typansi kebipek aknapat TenedoHas! eLwipin-kocy yiiH KyaT 6aTbipMack! MeH [biBbIC apTThipy PapuotonksiH Kninik Makc. weifbic KyaT
any ywin realme pecmy caitTbiHa KipiHia. GaTbipMachiH realme icke KOCbiy aHUMALMSIChI KOPCETINreHLue Gackin TypbIHbI3. OHIM RMX5078 850MHZ/900MHz 34dBm
AvHaMk ————  ———— JKaKpIHAbIK CeHCOpbI & GSM
Anpeireb kamepa —fF——o KapbiK CEHCOpb! Ecki droHaa cak *aHa b Kanai 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
*iGepyre Gonaabl "
| nui6iic aotreil Bamupmacs realme Clone Phone konpaH6ackiH ecki TenedoHHaH xaHa Tenedokra SKpaH 16,94cm (6,67") WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
hoTocypeTTepai, 6eiiHenepai, MyabikaHbl, KOHTakTinepai, xabapnapas!, Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/ 25dBm
[ Kyar nepreci KonpaH6anapgsl, T.6. oHal TackiMangay ywiH naigananyra 6onagsi. LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
1. Erep ciane ecki And'r.o\d TenedoHbl 6onca, anabiMeH Temexaeri QR koaTb! onwewmi 163,15x75,65%7,97 (MM) Band 7 24.5dBm
ckaHepneHi3, oaaH keiiiH Clone Phone konaaHGacbkIH XKyKTenN anbin, OpHaTbIHbI3
[a, xaHa xoHe ecki Tenedoraa Clone Phone konaaHbachIH alubin, onepaumsiHbl LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
I— Okparparsi caycak isi ckaHepi asKTay YLWiH aKpaHAaFbl Hyckaynapabl OpblHAAHbI3. Sarapen 5860mACaF/22,98BTcar(Min) N1/n2/n3/m5/n7/n8In20/n267 SsdEm
A Eckepry = 6000mACaF/23,52B1car(Typ) 5GNR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77
» bBatapesi Kbi3bin keTy cebebiHeH xapbinyasl 6onabipmay yiliH TenedoHas! n78 27dBm
Hemece BaTapesiHbl >Kb|r|(bITy *abablKTapbiHbIH, NUTanapabIH, XXofapb! i Kamepa ApTtkbl: 50Mn+2Mn Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
KbICbIMAb! biAbICTAPAbIH (MbICanbl: MUKPOTONKbIHABI NeWwTep, MHAYKUMANbIK g AﬂﬂblHFblZ 16Mn
NAUTa, ANEKTP NAUTA, XbIMbITKbILL, XbiNAaM KalHaTKbILL, CY XbINbITKbIL, ra3 https:/fi.clonephone.coloros.com/download 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
newi, 7.6.) %aHblHa Hemece iLiHe KoMaHbI3. 2B . 1Ph & b . 4 C Ph 515-5.25GH 21dBm(ERP)
. o . Erep ciape ecki iPhone 6orica, xaHa Tenedoraa Tikeneii Clone Phone ,15-5, z m
> TYNHYOKa SapAATAFLILITH, ASpeKTep KaGenit xoHe Gatapesl naitfianary KonaaHGackIH awsin, iCloud TipkenriciHe Kipy YLUiH 3kpaHAaFs! Hyckaynapab! YKymbic Temnepatypacel 0°C-35°C
Kkepek. PykcarT eTinmereH sapsaTarbiluTap, Aepektep kabenbaepi Hemece o 5,25-5,35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
N OopbIHAAHbI3 XaHe (harnaapabl CUHXPOHAAHbI3. - " "
eHAIpYLUI TapanbiHaH cepTudukaTTanmaraH 6atapesnap anekTp TofblHbIH 5G Wi-Fi
COfybIHa, epTKe, Kapbinbicka Hemece 6acka kayinTepre ceben Gonagb. CTaHpapTThi Kepek-KapakTap 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
» 3apsiaTay KesiHAe KypbinfbiHbl KanbinTsl 6enMe TemnepaTtypars! api Xakcbl Ciare Keneci cTaHAapTTbl Kepek-xapakTap 6epineai: SAR MaHaepi CE SAR <2,0W/kg (6ac) 5,725-5,85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
XenzeTineTiH opbIHFa KoMbIHbI3. KypbinfeiHel 5°C~35°C Temnepatyparkl opTaga 1 Tenedbon, 1 3apsaTarsiw, 1 USB aepekTep kabeni, 1 kayincisaik Hyckaynbifs!, <2,0W/kg (aeHe)
3sapsiaTayra keHec Gepineai. 1 KbicKaLwa Hyckaybifbl, 1 SIM whiFapy Kypanbl, 1 KOpFaHbILL KanTamacs NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Bac Bitae realme mobile > 3a7HI0 KPULLKY 3HIMATI 3a60POHAETLCA. Cneuyundikauis XapaKTepucTuku pagioxsunb
Lle[?l noci6N|_AK nokasxe Bam, Aik KOPUCTYBATUCA TeNeGOHOM Ta 17_|o_r9 o Ak nepesaBaHTaXuTn TenedoH - - -
Hansaxvellmmm ¢yHKL!IﬂMM' BM TaKoX Moxere BiABiAaT! oLl catT HaTWCHITb | yTPUMYIiTE KHOMKY XMBNEHHA | KHOMKY 36ibIIEHHS ry4HOCTi Bineo Hacrora Makc. BuxiaHa notyxHicts
realme, 1406 oTpumMaTy Ginbue iHdopmavii npo Teneox OfIHOYACHO, JOKN He 3'ABUTLCA 3aBaHTaXyBasbHa aHimais realme, wo6 Mpoaykr RMX5078 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
Mpwimay ——— [ ——— Jaruuk HaGnuxenna & nepesaBaHTaXnT TeneoH . GSM
Nepentin kamepa —fF——o parr . . 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Ak nepeHecTn BMicT Baworo craporo mo6inbHoro tenegoHy n
Ha HOBMI MOGINbHII ApPameTpy ronosHoro 16,94cm(6,67") WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
}7 Knasiwa ryuHocti Bu mosxete ckopuctatucs realme Clone Phone, wo6 nerko nepeHocutn eKpaHy Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/177 d
dotorpadii, Bineo, My3uKy, KOHTaKTK, NOBIAOMIIEHHS, MPOrPamu TOwO 3i 25dBm
}— Knaiwa xuenenna Craporo Tenedory Ha Hoé’m_ LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
1. flkwo y Bac € crapuii Tenepon Android, cnepuuy siackanyiite koa QR Hikue, Po3smip 163,15%75,65%7,97(mm) Band 7 24.5dBm
a noTim 3aBaHTaxTe Ta BcTaHoBiTb Clone Phone, notim sigkpuiite Clone Phone
AIK Ha HOBOMY, TaK i Ha cTapomy TenedoHi, Aani BUKOHaTe IHCTPYKLiT Ha eKpaHi, LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
[— CKavep sinGuTKin nansui W06 3aBepwTY onepauiio. Axymynsrop 5860MA rog./22,98BT rog. (MiH) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/ 25dBm
6000MmA ropa./23,52BT rog. (Tvn) 5GNR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77
& MonepepxeHua 78 27dBm
» He posmilyiite TenedpoH abo akymynaTop nobnmsy a6o BcepeauHi 3agHs Kamepa:
oro o6nag , 0bnagl [ANA NPUroTyBaHHA iXi, emHocTel Kamepa 50 Mel’al‘liKaniB + 2 meranikcens Bluetooth 2/4-2,4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
BICOKOrO TUCKY (Hanpuknag, MikpoxBunbosi neuyi, iHayKLiiHa NANTa, enekTpuyHa https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 116 i i -
niy, Harpisay, CkopoBapka, BOAOHarpisay, razoa nauTa Towo), Wob 3anobirtin . . . @porTancHa kamepa: 16 meranixcenis 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
neperpiBaHHIo akyMynATOPa, {0 MOXe NPU3BECTU 10 BUGYXY. 2. Alkuio y Bac € ctapuii iPhone, sigkpuiite Clone Phone 6e3nocepesHbo Ha
HOBOMY TenedoHi Ta BUKOHaWTe BKa3iBKM Ha eKpaHi, o6 yBiinTv Ao 5,15-5,25GHz 21dBm(EIRP)
» [MoTpi6HO BUKOPVCTOBYBATY OPUriHaNbHUI 3apAAHNIA NPUCTPIN, Kabenb faHux Ta o6nikosoro 3anucy iCloud i cuxpoHisysatn dpannu. Po6oua Temnepatypa 0°C-35°C
akymynaTop. HesaTsepaeHi 3apagHi npuctpoi, kabeni faHux abo akymynaropu, GWii 5,25-5,35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
AKi He cepTUIKOBaHI BUPOBHUKOM, MOXYTb MPU3BECTN 40 YPAKEHHA i 5 i-Fi
€NeKTPUYHIM CTPYMOM, NOXKexi, BUOYXy abo iHWMX Hebe3neuHux cuTyain. CTaH'anT,"I axcecyapu . . 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
B KOMN/IEKTi NOCTaualoTbCA HaCTYMHi CTaHAAPTHI akcecyapu:
» Mg yac 3apAmKaHHA PO3MilLyiiTe MPUCTPIl Y NPUMILLEHHI 3 HOPMANBHOIO 1 TenedoH, 1 3apAAHNI NPUCTPIN, 1 Kabenb AaHnx USB, 3uauenna SAR | CE SAR <2,0B/Kr (kpuwKa) 5,725-5,85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
KIMHATHOIO TEMMepaTypOIO Ta rapHOI0 BEHTUNALEI. PEKOMEHAYETbCA 1 NOCIOHVK i3 3axopie 6e3neku, 1 KOPOTKMIA MOCIBHNK, <2,0Bt/kr (Kopnyc)
3apAmKaTU NPUCTPIN B cepeaoBuLi 3 Temnepatypoio 5°C~35°C. 1 iHCTPYMEHT BuganeHHa SIM-kapTu, 1 3aXNCHUI YOXON. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Bienvenido a realme mobile » Al cargar el dispositivo, coléquelo en un entorno que tenga una temperatura Especificaciones técnicas Especificaciones de ondas de radio
3 . ) ) . ) ambiente y una buena ventilacion. Es recomendable que el dispositivo sea
Esta guia le mostrard el uso del teléfono ademés de sus funciones més cargado en un entorno con una temperatura que oscile entre 5 °C'y 35 °C. - - R -
importantes. También, puede visitar nuestra pagina web oficial de realme donde ) . ) Radio Frecuencia Potencia mdx. de salida
obtendra mayor informacion sobre el mismo. Cémo forzarAeI reinicio del teléfono _ Producto RMX5078 850MH2/900MHz 34dBm
Receptor Sensor de proximidad & Mantenga presionados los botones de Encendido y Vol (+) hasta que aparezca GSM
Camara frontal Sensor de luz la animacion de inicio de realme para forzar el reinicio del teléfono. 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Cémo ferir c id i a su nuevo teléf Tamario de la pantalla 16,94cm(6,67 Pulgadas) WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
| Puede utilizar la funcién de realme "Clonar Teléfono" para transferir rapidamente sus Bands 1/2/3/475/8/12/13/17/
Botones de volumen fotos, videos, musica, contactos y aplicaciones a su nuevo teléfono desde el antiguo. 25dBm
. N y LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
|— Boton de encendido Para ello, siga estos pasos: X .
1. Si tiene un teléfono Android, primero escanee el c6digo QR que aparece a Dimensiones 163,15x75,65x7,97(mm) Band 7 24.5dBm
con.llmfgclon, seguldamgnte desc.argue e |nslale. ‘Clonar Teléfono’, abra la LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 >5dBm
aplicacion en ambos teléfonos y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla
| o ) para completar la operacion. . 5860mAh/22,98Wh(Min) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/
Escaner de huellas digitales Bateria 6000mAh/23,52Wh(Typ) 5G NR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77 25dBm
n78 27dBm
& Advertencia s ¢ de 50 M oM
. dmara trasera de X + X. B
» No coloque el teléfono o la bateria cerca o dentro de equipos de calefaccion, X . Cémara Camara delantera de 16pMpr P Bluetooth 24-24835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
equipos de cocina, recipientes de alta presion (tales como hornos microondas, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
cocinas de induccién, hornos eléctricos, calentadores, ollas a presion, calentadores - i ) B o
de agua, cocinas de gas, etc.) para evitar el sobrecalentamiento de la bateria que 2.Si tiene un iPhone antiguo, abra "Clonar Teléfono” directamente en el nuevo Temperatura para el 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 21dBm(EIRP)
puede provocar una explosion. teléfonoy siga las |n§trucc|pnes que aparecen en pantalla para iniciar sesion en la correcto funcionamiento X 5.25.5.35GH 20dBm(ERP)
. o cuenta de iCloud y sincronizar los archivos. - 1£279, Z m
» Debe utilizar el cargador, cable y bateria originales. Los cargadores, cables o 5G Wi-Fi
baterias que no cuenten con la autorizacién y la certificacién del fabricante L 5/47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
pueden derivar en diversos problemas como; descargas eléctricas, incendios, ?:_:Ieésfg:":i"c‘::“;:gf 1 Cable USB, 1 Guia de sequridad, 1 Guia rpida | SAR CESAR <2,0W/kg(Cabeza) 5725-5.85GHzZ 14dBm(EIRP)
explosiones, danos en la bateria u otros peligros. 1 Herramiénta dgextréccidn de tar'éta SIM, 1 Fur?da rot’ectora P vatores <2,0Wkg(Cuerpo) . -
> La carcasa trasera no es extraible. g ’ P ) NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Saudagées da realme mobile » Carregue seu telefone em temperatura ambiente, longe da luz solar direta, Especificacdes técnicas Especificagcoes de ondas de radio
o . P . ambientes imidos, molhas ou quentes. A temperatura do ambiente devera ser de
Este guia ird mostrar-lhe como utilizar o telefone e as suas principais fungoes. 5°Ca35°C. . U P o P
Vocé também pode visitar o site oficial da realme para obter mais informagées e RMX Rédio Frequéncia Poténcia méaxima de saida
sobre o telefone. Como reiniciar o Ithelefone . st boesde1 Modelo 5078 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
Receptor Sensor de proximidade & luz Para reiniciar o aparelho, mar‘ten a pressionados os otoes de igar e aumentar GSM
Camera Frontal— P volume ao mesmo tempo, até que a animagéo de inicializagéo realme seja exibida. 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Como transferir o contetido do celular antigo para um novo aparelho Tamanho da tela principal | 16,94 cm (6,67") WCDMA Bands 1/2/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
}730‘695 devolume Vocé pode usar o realme Clone Phone para transferir fotos, videos, Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/ 25dB
musica, contatos, mensagens e aplicativos do seu telefone 18/19/20/26/28/66 m
L— Botao de ligar : LTEFDD
antigo para o telefone realme. Dimensio 163,15%75,65%7,97(mm) Band 24.5dB
1. Se o seu telefone antigo é Android, digitalize nele e no celular realme o cédigo ’ ! ! and 7 4.5dBm
QR abaixo, faga o download e instale o aplicativo Clone Phone. Abra o aplicativo LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
Clone Phone nos telefones antigo e realme e siga as instrugées na tela para .
I - 5860mAh/22,98Wh(Min) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/
I — Sensor de impressao digital i 5 Bateria g 25dBm
concluir a operacdo. e 6000mAh/23,52Wh(Tipico) 5G NR n28/n38/n40/n41/n66/n77
= T
A\ Atencio oS n78 27dBm
» Nao coloque o telefone perto de equipamentos de aquecimento, Camara 50 megap!xe:s : 2 Melgaplxels Traseira Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
eletrodomésticos de cocgao, utensilios de alta pressao (como fornos " ' 16 Megapixels Frontal e
micro-ondas, aparelho dg inducéo, forno elétri?o aquecedor, panelas elétricas, https.//l.s\oqephgne.coIoros.com/download i 24G WiFi 24-24835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
d ldp ” P 630, ) 'tl q s pan tod d 2.Se o seu telefone antigo é um iPhone, abra o Clone Phone diretamente no
aquecedores de agua, fornos a gas etc.) para evitar o superaquecimento da N N & f i 5,15-5,25GHz 21dBm(EIRP)
bateria. telefone re.ealme .e siga as |ns.tru<;oes na tela e fazer o login em sua conta do iCloud Temperatura operacional 0°C-35°C (! )
antes de sincronizar os arquivos. 5,25'5,35GHZ ZOdBm(EIRP)
» Recomendamos somente o uso de acessorios originais que acompanham o c ido d bal 5G Wi-Fi
seu telefone realme. O uso de acessorios nao certificados pelo fabricante ) anlllh o IalemW Ca ager: 1 Cabo de dados USB. 1 Guia d 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
podera prejudicar o funcionamento e causar danos irreparaveis ao seu pareiho celular, T Carregador, 1 Labo de dados USB, T Guia de seguranca, <2,0W/kg(Cabega)
telefone. 1 Guia répido, 1 pino de ejegdo SIM Card, 1 capa protetora. Valores SAR CESAR | 5 OW/kg(Corpo) 5725-5,85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
» O tampo traseiro do telefone nao é removivel. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Chao mirng dén véi realme Cach khéi dong lai dién thoai: Théng sé dién thoai
Sach huwéng dan nay sé cho ban biét cach st dung dién thoai va cac tinh nang Gitr nhan nat Nguén va nat Téng &m Iuong dong thdi cho dén khi hinh dong
chinh. Ban ciing c6 thé vao trang web chinh thirc clia realme dé biét thém thong khdi dong realme dugc hién thi dé khoi dong lai dién thoai.
tin. Loatrong———— ——— Cambiéntiemcan & Lam thé nao dé t6i c6 thé truyén ndi dung dwerc Iwu triv trén dién San pham RMX5078
Camera trugc —fF———o Cam bién anh sing thoai cii cua téi sang dién thoai mé&i?
Ban c6 thé st dung tinh nang nhan ban dién thoai cta realme dé nhanh chéng
}7 Phim am lugng chuyén hinh anh, video, am nhac, danh ba, tin nhén, (rng dung,v.v sang dién Man hinh 16.94cm(6.67")
|— Phim nguén lhoai mai.
1. Néu dién thoai cii 1a dién thoai Android, hay quét ma QR bén duoi, tai va cai
dat "nhan ban dién thoai"; sau d6 dong thoi mé "nhan ban dién thoai" & Kich thudc 163.15%75.65%7.97(mm)
thoai ci va mai, va lam theo huéng dan.
I— Déu van tay trén
man hinh Pin 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min)
A\ Canh béo: ! 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ)
> Khong dat dién thoai hodc pin gan hoéc bén trong cac thiét bi phat nhiét, thiét bi httpsificl b e /download
néu an, binh ap suét cao (nhu 16 vi séng, bép twv, 16 nwéng bang dién, may ) psi//i.clonephone.coloros.com/downloa G 50 -Megapixel Sau + 2 -Megapixel Sau
sudi, ndi ap sudt, may dun nuéc, bép gas, v.v.) & ngén pin b qua nhiét va co 2. Néu dién thoai cii 1a iPhone, hay m& "nhan ban dién thoai” & dién thoai moi, amera 16 -Megapixel Trugc
thé dan dén chay nd. lam theo huéng dén dang nhap vao tai khoan iCloud va tién hanh déng bo dir
> Chi duoc str dung bd sac, cap dir liéu va pin di kém véi may. Cac bd sac, cap ligu. e R
@ ligu hoge pin chira duoc phé duyét va khong o6 chiing nhan clia nha sén Phu kién kém theo Nhit d mdi truong 0°C-35°C
xuét c6 thé gay ra dién giat, chay, nd va cac méi nguy hiém khac. Khuyé hi b &n st d hu kién da 16U chun:
> Khi sac, vui long dat thiét bi trong mbi truong c6 nhiét a6 binh thuong va uyen nghi ban nén st dung phu kién dung tieu chuan: <2.0W/kg (B3u)
thong gio tt. Nén sac thiét bj trong méi truong co nhiét do tir 5°C ~35°C. 1Than may, 1 Sac, 1 Cap USB, 1 V6 bdo v&, 1 Dung cy lay sim, . G tri SAR CE SAR IWIg ta
1 Sach hwéng dan st dung nhanh, 1 Sach hwéng dan st dung an toan. <2.0W/kg (Thén)

» Khoéng thé thao vé mat sau.
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